S SAGINAW VALLEY

Parking Violation

SU STATE UNIVERSITYe

1st Offense-No Display
2nd Offense-No Display

Three or More Offenses-No Display

No Parking
2:00-6:00 a.m.
Meters
Street/Roadway
Fire Lane

Grass

Sidewalk

15 Minute

30 Minute

Vehicle Blocked In
Crosswalk

45 Minute

2 Hour

All Other Violations
Driving On Sidewalk
No Permit Displayed
Unlawful Display
Handicap

Permit
Overnight Visitor

Resident Temporary

Faculty/ Staff

Qualified Low Fuel Emissions

Lost/Stolen Permit

Parking Services

Fine
$2.00

$5.00
$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$100.00

Fee
S5.00

$5.00

$20.00
$20.00
$50.00

Telephone: (989) 964-4141

Fax: (989)790-0046



